10000	1009099
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300217372723
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/17/1201046016 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Office Use Only	12 JAN 17 PH 4: 20 NEUKLATI - FLORIDA TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	B. BOSTICK JAN 1 8 2012 EXAMINER



- · · <u> </u>					
ARTIC		MENDMENT			
ΑΡΤΙΟ	TO LES OF OP	GANIZATIO	NT		
ARIIC	LES OF OR OF		N		
	Or				
GLOBAL	HIT	·LLC			
(<u>Name of the Limited Li</u> (A Fl	ability Company orida Limited Lia	as it now appears on bility Company)	our records.)		
		0		$2/\mathcal{O}$ and assigned	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi	ility Company w	vere filed on	1 05 100	and assigned	l
Florida document number <u>610000090</u>	.99				
This amendment is submitted to amend the followi	ing:				
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of th</u>	a limitad liabili	tu company haras			
A. It amending name, <u>enter the new name of th</u>	<u>e finiteo navin</u>	ty company nere.			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the	ne worde "Limite	d Liability Company "	the designation "	I C" or the obbrev	intion
"L.L.C."	ie words Linnie	a Liability Company,	the designation	LLC Of the abbrev	lation
Enter new aviation officer address if applicable		7700	SW 18#	Taxo	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicabl			SW 18#	3155	<u> </u>
<u>'Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A</u>	UDKESSI	MIAMI	1.F	2(3)	
		77.0	CI. 18th	To an	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		7700.		Tenn	
<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO</u>	<u>X1</u>	MIAMI	FL 3310		
					1
3. If amending the registered agent and/or	nifto heretziner	a address on our	records enter i		niout
registered agent and/or the new registered office			ecorus, <u>enter</u>		new.
		, , , ,		[] 그	ن راهند
		ael Monai	'aui	6% F	
Name of New Registered Agent:	<u> </u>				
Name of New Registered Agent:	Mich 770	0 5/W 11	2th Tone	, 01 -	
Name of New Registered Agent:	7700	ael Mongi SW 12 Enter F		······································	
		Enter F	lorida street add	ress	
	Mu	Enter F		ress	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I herebf confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Register Agent

1

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	<u>Type of Action</u>
MGR	OSCAR G RUDRIGUEZ	3399 NW 72 AVE STE 204 MIAMI, FL 33122	Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If amendin	ng any other information, enter change	(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	-

		12 JAN 17 PH L	
Dated	January 2, 2012	12 :5	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member OSCAN G RODRIGUEZ Typed or printed name of signee Page 2 of 2	 -	

Filing Fee: \$25.00